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Ran D. Anbar, MD 
President and Founder 
Center Point Medicine 
3252 Holiday Court, Suite 113 
La Jolla, CA 
(858) 201-4001 
Ran.anbar@centerpointmedicine.com 
www.centerpointmedicine.com 
 
Kristie Brandt, CNM, DNP, IMH-E®(IV-C) 
Parent-Infant & Child Institute  
P.O. Box 2555  
Napa, CA, USA 94558  
Ph:  707-227-8900 
Fax: 707-224-0461 
Email: Dr.kristiebrandt@sbcglobal.net 
 
Abby Brewer-Johnson, PsyD 
1262--5 High Bluff Dr #105 
San Diego, CA 92130 
Ph: 858-465-0984 
Email: drabby99@gmail.com 
 
Selina Bollini 
Intergenerational Coordinator 
County of San Diego, Child Welfare Services 
8911 Balboa Ave, MS W473 
San Diego, CA  92123 
Ph:  858-66-5823 
Email:  Selina.Brollini@sdcounty.ca.gov 
 
Melissa Brooks, MSW 
Program Director 
YMCA of San Diego County 
3708 Ruffin Road 
San Diego, CA  92123 
H:  619-543-9850 x 12440 
Email:  mbrooks@ymca.org 
Web:  www.ymca.org/yfs 
 
Jorge Cabrera 
Senior Director 
Casey Family Programs 
 
 
 
 

Rochelle Calvert (Voth), Phd, BCBA-D 
New Mindful Life 
2121 Fifth Ave #110 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Ph:  619-261-8510 
Email:  rochelle@newmindfullife.com 
Web:  www.newmindfullife.com 
 
Rebecca Chambers, MBA, BCBA 
Program Manager 
Orange County Regional Manager 
Fred Finch Youth Center - CARES 
10065 Old Grove Road, Suite 200 
San Diego, CA I 92131 
Ph: 949.388.7886 
Email: rchambers@novatabh.com 
 
Kathryn Deane, PhD 
Chula Vista Elementary School District 
Email:  Kathryn.Deane@cvesd.org 
 
Michaela Ene, PhD 
Clinical Psychologist 
10065 Old Grove Rd #200 
San Diego, CA 92131 
Ph:  858- 444-8823 
 
Joshua D Feder, MD  
Child and Family Psychiatry 
415 North Highway 101 
Solana Beach, California 92075 
Ph: (619) 417-7506 
E-mail: jdfeder@mac.com 
Web:  joshuafedermd.com 
 
Maty Feldman-Bicas 
Director/Founder 
Assertive Family Solutions 
One for Each Other Grand Families 
Kinship Support Group 
16494 Ramada Drive 
San Diego, CA  92128 
Ph:  619-787-0807 
Email:  maty@assertivefamilysolutions.com 
Web:  www.assertivefamilysolutions.com 
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Ali Freedman, PsyD  
Regional Vice President 
Fred Finch Youth Center 
3434 Grove Street 
Lemon Grove, CA 91945 
Ph: 619-281-3706 x 3202 
Email: alifreedman@fredfinch.org 
Web: www.FredFinch.org 
 
Shannyn Fowl, ND 
Alternative Healing Network 
5575 Lake Park Way #114 
La Mesa, CA 91942 
Ph:  (619) 772-1164 
Email:  drshannyn@journeyofhealth.org 
 
Pradeep Gidwani, MD, MPH  
Director of Projects, American Academy of 
Pediatrics, CA Chapter 3 
3160 Camino Del Rio South, Suite 115 
San Diego, CA 92108 
Ph: 619-886-6562 
Email: pgidwani@aapca3.org 
Web: www.aapca3.org 
 
Julie Guy, M.M., MT-BC 
Neurologic Music Therapy Fellow 
The Music Therapy Center of CA 
Julie@themusictherapycenter.com 
Mission Valley: 
7840 Mission Center Court, Suite 205 
San Diego, CA 92108 
Ph: 619-299-1411 
Encinitas: 
171 Saxony Rd Suite 210 
Encinitas, CA 92024 
Ph:  760-633-1411 
Email:  julie@themusictherapycenter.com 
 
Laurie J. Hall, LCSW  
Bilingual, Psychotherapist 
3990 Old Town Avenue, Suite A208 
San Diego, CA 92110 
Ph: 619-297-0025 
Email: lauriejhall.lcsw@gmail.com 
Web: www.LaureieJHall.com 
 
 
 

Mary Anne Morelli Haskell, D.O. 
Integrative Osteopathic Pediatrics 
Ph: 619-437-6600 (phone) 
Email: drmaryannehaskell@gmail.com 
Web:  www.drmaryanne.com 
 
Dawn Herring, MS, LMFT  
Clinical Supervisor, Community Counseling 
Center, Marine and Family Programs, Camp 
Pendleton 
P.O. Box 555020,  
Oceanside, CA 92055 
Ph: 760-725-8268 
Email: dawn.s.herring@usmc-nccs.org 
 
Mark Katz, PhD  
Clinical and Consulting Psychologist 
Director, Learning Development Services 
3754 Clairemont Drive 
San Diego, CA 92117 
Ph: 858-581-5050 
Email: learndev@aol.com 
Web: www.learningdevelopmentservices.com 
 
Hollis H. King, DO, PhD, FAAO 
Clinical Professor of Family Medicine 
Center for Integrative Medicine 
University of California San Diego School of 
Medicine 
9333 Genesee Ave., Ste. 200 
San Diego, CA 92121 
Ph:  858-657-8600 
Email:  hhking@mail.ucsd.edu 
 
Shannon Lerach, PhD 
Licensed Clinical Psychologist 
243 N. Highway 101, Suite 16 
Solana Beach, Ca. 92075 
Ph: 619.817.5320 
Email:  shannonlerach@me.com 
Web:  www.shannonlerachphd.com 
 
Marta Leyva, MA 
Educational Consultant 
Voz de Victoria, Educational Consulting & 
Advocacy 
Ph:  619-227-7969 
Email:  mleyva@vozdvictoria.com 
Web:  www.vozdvictoria.com 
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Diane Christine Lowrie, M. A.  
Expressive Arts Educator  
Arc of San Diego 
1760 Pentuckett Ave 
San Diego, Ca 
Ph:  619-564-2308 
Email:  lowrie1@cox.net 
 
Meghan Lukasik, PhD  
Co-Clinical Director/Psychologist 
Coordinator, KidSTART and Developmental 
Evaluation Clinic 

Rady Children’s Hospital  San Diego 
8010 Frost Street 
San Diego, CA 92123  
Ph: 858-966-1700 x 7286 
E-mail: mlukasik@rchsd.org 
 
Nick Macchione, MS, MPH, FACHE  
Director and Chief Administrative Officer,  
County of San Diego,  
Health and Human Services Agency 
1600 Pacific Highway 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Ph: 619-515-6545 
 
Angela Neve, M.M., MT-BC, NMT-F 
Board Certified Music Therapist 
The Music Therapy Center of California 
7840 Mission Center Court Suite 205 
San Diego, CA  92108 
Ph:  619-299-1411 
Email:  angela@themusictherapycenter.com 
Web:  www.themusictherapycenter.com 
 
Ruth Newton, PhD 
3252 Holiday Court, Suite 109 
La Jolla, CA 92037 
Ph: 858-458-0534 
Email: ruthnewton@newtoncenter.net 
Web: www.newtoncenter.net 
Brooke M. Olson, OTR/L  
Occupational Therapist 
Rady Children’s Hospital San Diego  
3665 Kearney Villa Road, Suite 401 
San Diego, CA 92123 
Ph: 858-955-5990 
Email: bolson@rchsd.org 
 

Charmi Patel Rao, MD 
Child and Adolescent Psychiatrist 
Rady Children’s Hospital, Vista Hill Foundation, 
and North County Health Services 
3665 Kearny Villa Road, Suite 501 
San Diego, CA 92123 
Ph: 858-531-9582 
Email: cnpatel@ucsd.edu 
 
Pamela Sue Plimpton, MSW 
Intergenerational Coordinator 
County of San Diego, Aging & Independent Services 

5560 Overland Ave., Suite 310 
San Diego, CA  92123 
Ph:  858-495-5769 
Email:  Pam.Plimpton@sdcounty.ca.gov 
Web:  www.sandiogocounty.gov/hhsa/programs/ais 
 
Jeff Rowe, MD 
Co-Chair, ECMH Planning Committee 
Supervising Psychiatrist, Juvenile Forensics 
County of San Diego 
2901 Meadow Lark Drive, MS-P535 
San Diego, CA  92123 
Ph: 858-694-4695 
Email: Jeffrey.Rowe@sdcounty.ca.gov 
 
Jeanne Salvadori, BSN, RN,M.Ed. 
Coordinator, School Nursing Services 
San Diego County Office of Education 
6401 Linda Vista Road, #408 
San Diego, CA, 92111 
Ph:  858-569-5300 
Email:  jsalvadori@sdcoe.net 
 
Daniel B. Singley, PhD, ABPP  
Director, Center for Men’s Excellence 
5755 Oberlin Drive, Suite 301 
San Diego, CA 92121 
Ph: 858-344-4698 
Email: singley@menexel.com 
Web: www.menexcel.com 
 
Deb Stolz 
Foster Adoptive Parent/Parent Trainer 
4304 Ebersole Drive 
San Diego, CA 92154 
Ph: 619-247-9693 
E-mail: debstolz@cox.net 
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Matt Storey, JD 
Law Office of Schwartz & Storey 
Special Education Legal Advocacy 
2247 San Diego Ave., Suite 237 
San Diego, CA  92110 
Ph:  858-430-8166 
Web:  www.dorightlaw.com/ 
 
Chris Vinceneux, OTR/L 
Occupational Therapist and Educational 
Consultant 
Therapeutic Approach to Growth 
9466 Black Mountain Road, Suite 100 
San Diego, CA 92126 
Ph: 858-689-2027  
Email:  CVinceneux@tagforgrowth.com 
Web:  www.tagforgrowth.com 
 
Brook Wagner, CEO 
Therapeutic Approach to Growth 
9466 Black Mountain Rd. Suite 100 
San Diego, Ca 92126 
Ph:  858 405-2115 
Email:  bwagner@tagforgrowth.com 
Web:  www.tagforgrowth.com 
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